
 74KG 級 

F1P=0'42

F4-0=0'42

2-0

1-0=2'07, 4-0

TF2P=1'03

TF7-0=1'00, TF6-0=1'03

2-0_

1-3, 0-7TF=0'23

2-1_

3-③, 3-0, 1-0

F1P=0'51

0-4F=0'51

F2P=1'06

3-0, F3-0=1'06

穴吹(徳島)

多度津(香川)

松久祐馬

八幡浜工(愛媛)

大西 託也

中橋　翔

吉川　雅也

土佐塾(高知)

前田　光知

穴吹(徳島)

中西崇之

永井 凌太
香川中央(香川)

15

17

35

36

47

16

3

5
高知東(高知)

花山　尚生

1

2

4
八幡浜工(愛媛)

18

8

6

7

 

 

 84KG 級 

2-0_

1-0, 6-4

1-2_

3-0=2'05, 0-3=2'03, 0-3

0-2

5-8, 0-3

F1P=1'06

F8-2=1'06

1-2_

4-2, 4-④, 0-4

0-2

0-1, 0-7TF=1'39

新部丈一郎

多度津(香川)

高知東(高知)

杉田 和久

大﨑　大

多度津(香川)

21

37

38

藤山徳馬
池田(徳島)

48

2

19

20

弘瀬 隼都

1

5

4

3

八幡浜工(愛媛)

武内　大樹

三好(徳島)
6

7
北条(愛媛)

佐伯　克之

 

 


